
Salem Parks & Recreation 

3
rd

 & 4
th

  Grade Soccer – Fall 2011 
Sting Rays Clark Crook 794-9716 

Makos Tiffany Ortiz 361-4160 

Great Whites Caleb Parker 857-5277 

Threshers Jeff Young 770-4297 
 

All games will be played at Salem Vets Park – East Field   

60 North 100 East 

 
 
Wednesday, Sept. 21

st
   

5:00  Great Whites vs. Threshers 
6:00  Makos vs. Sting Rays 
 
Friday, Sept. 23

rd
  

5:00 Threshers vs. Makos  
6:00 Sting Rays vs. Great Whites 
 
Wednesday, Sept 28

th
    

5:00 Sting Rays vs. Threshers 
6:00 Great Whites vs. Makos 
 
Friday, Sept. 30

th
  

5:00  Great Whites vs. Threshers 
6:00  Makos vs. Sting Rays 
 
Wednesday, Oct. 5

th
  

5:00 Threshers vs. Makos  
6:00 Sting Rays vs. Great Whites 
 
Rules: 
* First team listed will wear blue and have choice  

    to start the game. 

* Games will play two 20 minute halves. 

* Teams should play with 7 players on the field.   

    The goalie is one of the 7 players.   

    Both teams should play with the same number  

    of players on the field. 

* Coaches will serve as officials in this league. 

* A #4 size soccer ball will be used. 

* No slide tackling will be allowed. 

* There is no offside in 6 on 6 soccer  
 

 

 
Friday,  Oct. 7

th
 
 

5:00 Great Whites vs. Makos  
6:00 Sting Rays vs. Threshers 
 
Wednesday, Oct. 12

th
  

5:00 Sting Rays vs. Great Whites 
6:00 Threshers vs. Makos 
 
Friday, Oct 14

th
  

5:00  Great Whites vs. Threshers 
6:00  Makos vs. Sting Rays 
 
Wednesday, Oct 19

th
  

5:00 Great Whites vs. Makos  
6:00 Sting Rays vs. Threshers 
 
Friday, Oct 21

st
  

Rain Out Make-Up day. 
 
 
 
 
On days of questionable weather, please check 
the weather updated on front page of the city 
website, after 3:00 p.m. 

www.salemcity.org  
 

Play to have fun; if it isn’t fun we shouldn’t 
play! 

 

 
 
 
 


